Price Contract Title/Description Solicitation # Status Awarded Vendor
Project # 0053 Lake Cumberland 4H Safe Shelter CCK-0053-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 0056 LRC Pole Barn #1 Replacement CCK-0056-1-25 Awarded Allen Construction, LLC.
Project # CCK-0084-1-24 North Farm Residence Construction CCK-0084-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 0086 West KY 4H Safe Shelter CCK-0086-1-25 Evaluation
Project # CCK-0088-1-24 UKREC Chemical Storage Building CCK-0088-1-24 Evaluation
Project # CCK-0088-2-24 UKREC Air-Curing Tobacco Barn CCK-0088-2-24 Awarded Pinnacle, Inc.
Project # CCK-11840.0-1-24 Bluegrass Care Clinic CCK-11840.0-1-24 Evaluation
UK/Lexmark Building; Urethane Foam Roof CCK-2051-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2501.1, Kinkead Hall Windows CCK-2501.1-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2502.1, MI King South Windows CCK-2502.1-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2503.10 Bosworth Hall Window Replacement CCK-2503.10-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2513.00 Wildcat Wheels CCK-2513.00-1-24 Awarded Jarboe Construction, Inc.
Project # 2543.00 CAER Carbon Fiber Development CCK-2543.0-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2544.1, CAER Mineral Processing Interior Renovation CCK-2544.1-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2557.0, Good Samaritan Hospital Emergency Generator
Upgrade
CCK-2557.0-1-24 Awarded Glenwood Electric, Inc.
Project # 2563.0 - BP02 Cancer Treatment Center - Site Utilities and
Rough Grading
CCK-2563.0-1-24 Awarded
TC01F2: E.C. Matthews Company, Inc.;
TC01G2: Focus Opitcal Alignment, Inc.;
TC31A2: Louisville Paving Company, Inc.;
TC31B2: Louisville Paving Company, Inc.
Project # 2563.10 - BP01 Elizabeth Street Replacement CCK-2563.10-1-24 Awarded
TC26A1: Glenwood Electric, Inc.; TC31A1:
Louisville Paving Company, Inc.;  TC31B1:
Louisville Paving Company, Inc.; TC32A1: E.C.
Matthews Company, Inc.; TC32B2: ATS
Construction
Project # 2563.10 BP05 Street Lighting and Traffic Signal CCK-2563.10-2-24 Awarded Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.
Project # 2563.30 CTC + AAC BP07 Core & Shell Group 3 CCK-2563.30-11-25 Evaluation
Project # 2563.30 CTC + AAC BP4 Early Concrete and Deep Foundations CCK-2563.30-1-24 Closed w/o Award N/A
Project # 2563.30 CTC + AAC BP07 Core & Shell Group 4 - (Rebid) CCK-2563.30-14-25 Posted
Project # 2563.30 CTC + AAC BP4 Early Concrete and Deep Foundations CCK-2563.30-2-24 Awarded Diesel Drilling Corp.
Project # 2563.30, Cancer Treatment Center + ASC BP03 - Elevator CCK-2563.30-3-24 Evaluation
Project # 2563.30 CTC + AAC BP07 Core & Shell Group 1 CCK-2563.30-4-24 Awarded
TC 03A.7: Lithko Contracting, LLC.; TC 05A.7:
Avenue Fabricating; TC 21A.7: Twin Lakes
Fire Service; TC 22A.7: No Bids Received; TC
23A.7: No Bids Received; TC 26A.7: BESCO;
TC 31A.7: No Bids Received; TC 31B.7: No
Bids Received; TC 22&23A.7: Hussung
Mechanical; TC 31A&31B.7: Louisville Paving
Company
Project # 2563.30 CTC + AAC BP07 Core & Shell Group 2 CCK-2563.30-7-25 Evaluation
Project # 2564.0 Construct Health Education Building - Structural Steel CCK-2564.0-10-24 Evaluation
Project # 2564.0 Construct Health Education Building BP-01C CCK-2564.0-12-25 Evaluation
Project # 2564.0 Construct Health Education Building BP-04F Core and
Shell MEPFs
CCK-2564.0-15-25 Evaluation
Recent Solicitations – Sorted by Number
Last Updated: Monday, November 18, 2024
To search for a particular commodity, vendor, solicitation #, etc...
type CTRL+F to activate a find search box. Type in the keyword(s) you are
searching for, and view the highlighted results below.
   Solicitations – Sorted by Solicitation Number 1 of 12  11/19/2024 11:02 AM__
Price Contract Title/Description Solicitation # Status Awarded Vendor
Project # 2564.0 Construct Health Education Building BP-01C Early Site
Setup Package
CCK-2564.0-5-24 Awarded
TC-005: Julie Collins Consulting Arborist &
Tree Health Services, LLC.; TC-006: Matt
Krouse (Kapur & Associates, Inc.); TC-007:
Sunesis Environmental; TC-008: Marilla
Design & Construction; TC-009: Glenwood
Electric, Inc.
Project # 2564.0 Construct Health Education Building BP-01E Dimock
Sanitary
CCK-2564.0-7-24 Awarded Thomas J. Dyer Company
Project # 2564.0 Construct Health Education Building BP-02 CCK-2564.0-9-24 Awarded
TC-012: Marrillia Design & Construction; TC-
013: Thomas J. Dyer Company; TC-014: RAM
Engineering & Construction; TC-015: Lithko
Contracting
Project # 2571.0 Improve Sanders-Brown Center on Aging - Final Clean
& Window Treatment
CCK-2571.0-1-25 Awarded 01C: Cass Cleaners; 12B: No Bids Received
UK Grain & Forage Center of Excellence Rebuild CCK-2581.0-1-24 Awarded A&K Construction, Inc.
Nutter Field House Gymnastics CCK-2583.2-1-24 Evaluation
Project # CCK- 2590.14-2-24 Lafferty / Fine Arts HVAC CCK-2590.14-2-24 Awarded H&R Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
Asset Preservation: Medium Voltage Distribution Upgrade CCK-2590.16-1-24 Awarded Dixon Electric, Inc.
Project # 2590.19 Asset Preservation - Panama Canal Steam and
Condensate Replacement
CCK-2590.19-1-24 Awarded Lagco, Inc.
Project # 2590.2, Whitehall Classroom Building Renovations -
Demolition
CCK-2590.2-1-25 Evaluation
Bosworth Hall Renovation CCK-2590.22-1-24 Closed w/o Award N/A
Project # 2590.22 Bosworth Hall Renovation CCK-2590.22-2-24 Awarded BEX Construction, Inc.
Project # 2590.2, White Hall Classroom Buildings - Trades Package CCK-2590.2-3-25 Posted
Project # CCK-2590.27-1-24 AP - WHCB Office and Support Services
Renovation
CCK-2590.27-1-24 Awarded KBR Solutions Group, LLC.
Project # 2590.28 Maloney Roof Repairs CCK-2590.28-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 2590.3-1-24 Asset Preservation - Pence Hall - BP#01 CCK-2590.3-1-24 Awarded
TC-01: Sunsesis Environmental; TC-02:
Marrillia Design & Construction; TC-03:
Woodall Construction; TC-04: Geo-
Stabilization International; TC-05: Mason
Structure; TC-06: Avenue Fabricating; TC-07:
Leininger Cabinet & Woodworking; TC-08:
Martin Florring; TC-09: Kalkreuth Roofing; TC-
11: Central Kentucky Glass Company; TC-12:
Grayhawk, LLC.; TC-13: America's Floor
Source; TC-14: Spectra Contract Flooring; TC-
15: Winner's Circle Painting; TC-16: Paul
Bickel Co. dba Best Blind & Shade; TC-17: DC
Elevators; TC-18: Johnson Controls Fire
Protection; TC-19: Hussong Mechanical; TC-
20: Davis H. Elliot Construction Company,
Inc.; TC-21: Marrillia Design & Construction
Project # 2590.40, Miller Hall Renovation 2nd and 3rd Floors CCK-2590.40-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 2591.10 UK Barnhart Building Improvements & Addition CCK-2591.10-3-24 Awarded
TC-D: Mason Structure; TC-F: Bruewer
Woodwork; TC-G: Isaac's Roofing; TC-H:
Schiller; TC-I: Strong Tower Construction; TC-
J: Churchill McGee; TC-K: Marina Bros; TC-L:
America's Floor Source; TC-M: McKinney
Painting; TC-N: Dixie Lite; TC-P: C&T Design &
Equipment; TC-Q: Hussong Mechanical; TC-R:
Twin Lakes; TC-S: BESCO; TC-T: Jostin
Construction; TC-U: Ecton Nursery; TC-V:
Omni Fireproofing
Project # 2591.1 UK Barnhart Building Improvements & Addition,
University of Kentucky, Lexington, Kentucky
CCK-2591.1-2-24 Evaluation
Project # 2591.2 UK-Scovell Hall BP#01, University of Kentucky,
Lexington, Kentucky
CCK-2591.20-1-24 Evaluation
Princeton Farm Shop CCK-2601.0-1-24 Awarded Pinnacle, Inc.
   Solicitations – Sorted by Solicitation Number 2 of 12  11/19/2024 11:02 AM__
Price Contract Title/Description Solicitation # Status Awarded Vendor
Project # 2602.0 Princeton Ancillary Building – Field Research Bldgs.
Research Farm
CCK-2602.0-1-24 Awarded A&K Construction, Inc.
Project # 2603.0 Princeton Ancillary Building – Residence Hall CCK-2603.0-1-24 Awarded Pinnacle, Inc.
Replace AHU 3 at Pav WH CCK-2607.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 2609.00 Gluck Equine Parking Renovation CCK-2609.00-1-24 Awarded
L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd. dba ATS
Construction
Project # 2610.0 Seaton Center Fire Suppression CCK-2610.0-1-24 Awarded Calhoun Construction Services
Project # 2617.0, AG RESEARCH FACILITY 1 - BP05 TEACHING
GREENHOUSE
CCK-2617.0-10-25 Posted
Project # 2617.0, Ag Research Facility 1 Site Enabling CCK-2617.0-3-24 Evaluation
Project # 2617.0, Ag Research Facility 1 - Early Foundation CCK-2617.0-4-24 Evaluation
Project # 2617.0, Ag Research Facility 1 - Core & Shell BP-04 CCK-2617.0-6-25 Evaluation
Project # 2617.0, Ag Research Facility 1 - Bid Package 04 Part 2 CCK-2617.0-7-25 Evaluation
Ag Research Facility 1 - Bid Package 04 Part 2 TC-022 Roofing, Sheet
Metal Flashing, and Trim RE-BID
CCK-2617.0-9-25 Posted
Project # 2618.2 Pav A ED Expansion (Observation Beds) CCK-2618.2-1-24 Awarded
TC-241: E.C. Matthews Company, Inc.; TC-
242: Specialty Interiors of KY; TC-243: Spectra
Contract Flooring; TC-244: B.L. Radden &
Son, Inc.; TC-245: Dalmatian Fire; TC-246:
Thomas J. Dyer Company; TC-247: Babcon,
Inc.
Project # 2627.0-1-24 - 11918 - A117 Replace AHU - 05 CCK-2627.0-1-24 Awarded Lagco, Inc.
Project # 2633.0-1-24 Warren Wright Med Plaza AHU-3 Replacement CCK-2633.0-1-24 Awarded Lagco, Inc.
Project # CCK-2634.0-1-24 KY Clinic AHU 3 Upgrades CCK-2634.0-1-24 Awarded Lagco, Inc.
Project # CCK-2635.0-1-24 Pav HA 2nd Floor Replace Controls CCK-2635.0-1-24 Closed w/o Award N/A
Project # 2636.0 - UK - Good Samaritan - CRAC Unit Replacement CCK-2636.0-1-24 Awarded Mechanical Refrigeration Company (MRC)
Project # 2638.0 UKGS – Landscaping CCK-2638.0-1-24 Awarded Woodall Construction Company, Inc.
Project # CCK-2639.0-1-24 UKGS MOB Replace Flooring and Renovation CCK-2639.0-1-24 Awarded Jarboe Construction, Inc.
Project# 2640.0, Pav A 6th & 7th Floor ICU Boom Replacement CCK-2640.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 2646.0, UK Good Sam Emergency Department Entrance
Landscaping
CCK-2646.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # CCK-2653.0-1-24 Gift Shop Storage Relocation CCK-2653.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 2654.0 - Pav H, HA Domestic Water and Waste Lines CCK-2654.0-1-24 Closed w/o Award N/A
Project # CCK-2656.0-1-24 Med Plaza A205 Create Consult Room CCK-2656.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # CCK-2657.0-1-24 PAV H A104 Pathology Expansion CCK-2657.0-1-24 Awarded NAC Heavy HWY, Inc.
Project # CCK-2662.0-1-24 MOR, CAS & GSH Booms and Lights CCK-2662.0-1-24 Evaluation
HSRB Exhaust Fan Replacement CCK-2667.0-1-24 Evaluation

TC-D: Avenue
Fabricating, Inc.; TC-E: The Atlas
Companies; TC-F: Burnett Sons
Roofing, Inc.; TC-G: The Atlas
Companies; TC-H: CKY Glass; TC-I: Quality
Walls &
Ceiling, Inc.; TC-J: Tramontin Tile; TC-K:
Patterson Holdings
dba Carpet One; TC-L: McKinney Painting; TC-
M: Frei Mechanical; TC-N: Landmark
Sprinkler; TC-O: Blue Sky Electric; TC-P: No
Bids Received
#2584 / CCK-2669-23 Construct Indoor Track - Rebid Foundation & Site
Concrete
CCK-2669R-23 Awarded TC-B: Churchill McGee, LLC.
Project # 2671.0, PAV A Replace Chillers CCK-2671.0-1-25 Posted
Project # CCK-2673.0-1-24 Pav H 5 Bank Elevator Phase 1 (9&10) CCK-2673.0-1-24 Evaluation
   Solicitations – Sorted by Solicitation Number 3 of 12  11/19/2024 11:02 AM__
Price Contract Title/Description Solicitation # Status Awarded Vendor
Spindletop Hall - Elevator Modernization CCK-2673-23 Awarded DC Elevator Company
Project # 2675.0 PAV H. C368, 359, 377 Renovations CCK-2675.0-1-24 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
Robotics Engineering Tech Area Renovation CCK-2675-23 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
Demolition - UKREC (Princeton) CCK-2677-23 Awarded H&B Construction
Project # 2678.0, KY Clinic And Med Plaza VFD Upgrades CCK-2678.0-1-25 Evaluation
Robotics Facility Rms. Renovation 112, 112c, 009 CCK-2678-23 Closed w/o Award N/A
CUP Boiler Controls Platforms CCK-2679-23 Awarded Ranger Steel, Inc.
Educe Lab Modernization CCK-2680-23 Awarded Messer Construction Co.
Project # 2681.0 UKGS 6th Floor Repair Med Gas Outlets CCK-2681.0-1-24 Awarded B&R Construction, LLC.
SAE Chiller Project CCK-2681-23 Awarded Finney Company, Inc.
Upgrade/Renovate/Expand Research Labs (Biosafety Lab Renovation -
Health Sciences Research Building)
CCK-2682-23 Awarded Churchill McGee, LLC.

UKGS Cafeteria Renovate Food Prep/Servery CCK-2691.0-1-24 Evaluation
Improve University Storage Facility - Fit-up and Other Improvements for
UKHC at Vaughn Warehouse
CCK-2691-23 Awarded Logistix, Inc.
Parking Structure # 8 Rooftop Unit Replacement CCK-2692-23 Awarded TP Mechanical Contractors, LLC.
Asset Preservation - Central Heating Deaerator Tank CCK-2693-23 Awarded Lagco, Inc.
PROJECT: #2604.0 Improve Memorial Coliseum BP#01 CCK-2694-23 Evaluation
Modify Robotics Rooms R9, R112 and R112C for New Equipment CCK-2695-23 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
Nutter Field House Rooms# 110, 121 & 123 Renovation CCK-2696-23 Awarded S&D Construction Management
Parking Structure #8 Upgrade Lighting to LED CCK-2697-23 Awarded Triple O Electric, LLC.
PAV HA #631 Specimen Imaging Lab Renovation CCK-2698-23 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
PARKING STRUCTURE #8 REPLACE LOBBY VAV'S CCK-2700-23 Evaluation
Parking Structure #2 Partial Renovations CCK-2701-23 Evaluation
Chem Phys 153 & 222 Renovation CCK-2703-23 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
Combs - Caulk and Seal Building Envelope CCK-2704-23 Awarded DB General Contracting
Project # 2705.0 H31B Hospital Incident Command Center CCK-2705.0-1-24 Awarded Tekton Construction, LLC.
Combs - B 6 AHU 4 Replacement CCK-2705-23 Awarded Lagco, Inc.
#2592 Improve Jacobs Science Building BP#01 CCK-2706-23 Awarded
Lafferty Hall - Replace Windows CCK-2707-23 Awarded Chasteen Enterprises, Inc.
#2593 Parking System Annual Maintenance 2023 CCK-2708-23 Awarded Carl Walker Construction, Inc.
Asset Preservation: Huguelet and Washington Avenue Steam
Infrastructure
CCK-2709-23 Evaluation
PAV H. 153 & 153B Clinical Faculty Offices Renovation CCK-2710-23 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
PAV A. Data Center Redundant Glycol Loop CCK-2711-23 Awarded TP Mechanical Contractors, LLC.
Project #2571.0 – University of Kentucky, Improve Sanders-Brown
Center on Aging/Neuroscience Facilities, Bid Package #2: 12A –
Casework, Fume Hoods & Lab Equipment
CCK-2712-23 Awarded Scott Laboratory Solutions
LRC Pole Barn #3 CCK-2713-23 Evaluation
Grehan 001 Bioengineering Lab Conversion CCK-2714-23 Awarded Churchill McGee, LLC.
Project # 2715.00 KY Clinic Pediatrics Rooms # J233 & J234 CCK-2715.00-1-24 Awarded S&D Construction Management
Patterson Office Tower - 6th Floor Renovations CCK-2715-23 Awarded Jarboe Construction, Inc.
Slone Research Building – Restroom# 106 Renovation CCK-2716-23 Awarded S&D Construction Management
WUKY – St. Clair Studios Exterior CCK-2717-23 Awarded E.C. Matthews Company, Inc.
PROJECT: #2604.0 Improve Memorial Coliseum BP#01 – Re-Bid CCK-2719-23 Evaluation
Project # 2720.00 11373 UKGS B-008 Decontamination Sink CCK-2720.00-1-25 Awarded S&D Construction Management
11583 PAV H Replace Roof 1102 CCK-2720-23 Awarded Isaacs Roofing & Sheet Metal, LLC.
PROJECT: #2592.0 Improve Jacobs Science Building BP#01 – Re-Bid CCK-2721-23 Evaluation
GATTON BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS SUITES DEAN RENOVATION
ROOM 144
CCK-2722-23 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
Vaughan Building – Foam Roof Phase VI CCK-2723-23 Awarded Insulated Roofing Contractors
REPLACE PAV G ROOF CCK-2724-23 Awarded Isaacs Roofing & Sheet Metal, LLC.
PAV WH Replace Roof CCK-2725-23 Awarded Isaacs Roofing & Sheet Metal, LLC.
PAV H. Upgrade Steam System Re-Bid CCK-2726-23 Awarded Lagco, Inc.
#2593.1 PS5 Pedestrian Bridge Storefront Replacement CCK-2727-23 Evaluation
   Solicitations – Sorted by Solicitation Number 4 of 12  11/19/2024 11:02 AM__
Price Contract Title/Description Solicitation # Status Awarded Vendor
Project # 2565.0 UKHC Parking Structure #8 Expansion BP#01 CCK-2729-24 Awarded TC-01: E.C. Matthews Company, Inc.; TC-02:
Replace Legacy Control Systems PAV H & HA CCK-2730-24 Awarded Ameresco, Inc.
Bosworth Building Boiler Replacement CCK-2731-24 Evaluation H&R Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
WTY Library 1-1 TEK Renovation CCK-2732-24 Awarded S&D Construction Management
UKGS Security Office Upgrade CCK-2733-24 Awarded S&D Construction Management
COMBS REPLACE SKYLIGHT CCK-2734-24 Awarded Chasteen Enterprises, Inc.
Project # CCK-2735.0-1-24 - Seaton HPER Building Foam Roof Repair CCK-2735.0-1-24 Awarded Insulated Roofing Contractors
M.I. King Library Rm# 213 Renovations CCK-2735-24 Awarded KBR Solutions Group, LLC.
LRC Pole Barn # 3 CCK-2736-24 Awarded Craftsmen Industrial Services
Project # 2737.00 MRSIC 52/53/54 Monje Lab Renovation CCK-2737.00-1-25 Awarded S&D Construction Management
Demolition of Chrysalis Houses and 600 South Broadway CCK-2737-24 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
#2590.1 MDS Building – 5th Floor Renovation CCK-2738-24 Awarded Messer Construction, Co.
MS 539 EGRESS CORRIDOR CCK-2739-24 Evaluation
#2593.1 Re-Bid PS5 Pedestrian Bridge Storefront Replacement CCK-2740-24 Awarded Chasteen Enterprises, Inc.
UKGS C125 Fire Pump Replacement CCK-2741-24 Awarded Johnson Controls Fire Protection, LP.
UKGS A Wing Upgrade AHU3 CCK-2742-24 Closed w/o Award N/A
#2590.22 Bosworth Building Elevator Modernization Lexington, CCK-2743-24 Awarded DC Elevator, Inc.
Project # 2744.0, Pavilion H Infusion Center Relocation CCK-2744.0-1-25 Posted
PAV H Elevators 9 & 10 Renovation CCK-2745-24 Evaluation
#2511.2 Renew/Modernize Facilities - Reynolds Building #1 – Signage CCK-2746-24 Awarded Signage: Closed Without Award; Final
RCARS Pavilion CCK-2747-24 Evaluation
RCARS Multipurpose AG Building CCK-2748-24 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
Project # 2751.0 Pav H 8th Floor Windows CCK-2751.0-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2752.0, PAV HA Controls Upgrade CCK-2752.0-1-25 Posted
Project# 2760.0, Improve Airflow, Cooling, and Humidity in Gill Building CCK-2760.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # CCK-2761.0-1-24 Cooling Plant #1 - Foam Roof CCK-2761.0-1-24 Awarded Urethane of Kentuckiana dba Insulated
Project # CCK-2765.0-1-24 KY Clinic 3rd Floor ENT Renovations CCK-2765.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 2767.0 Medical Plaza Starbucks Renovation CCK-2767.0-1-25 Awarded Jarboe Construction, Inc.
Project # 2782.00 College Way West Parking Lot CCK-2782.00-1-24 Awarded H&B Construction
Project # 2794.0, G232 Replace Cath Lab 12314 CCK-2794.0-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2795.0 Parking Garage Maintenance 2024 CCK-2795.0-1-24 Awarded Lithko Restoration Technologies, LLC.
Project # 2802.0 Fine Arts Room# 306 Renovation CCK-2802.0-1-24 Awarded OMNI Commercial, LLC.
Project # CCK-2808.0-1-24 UKGS A Wing Upgrade AHU3 CCK-2808.0-1-24 Awarded Titan Building Solutions, Inc.
Project # 2809.0 Hospital Drive Water Line Replacement CCK-2809.0-1-24 Awarded Cleary Construction, Inc.
Project # 2815.0, Ky Clinic Ent Resident Work Room CCK-2815.0-1-25 Evaluation
Project # 2820.0, MS233 Urology Offices CCK-2820.0-1-24 Evaluation
Project # 2841.0 Kroger Field Repairs 2024 CCK-2841.0-1-24 Awarded Carl Walker Construction, Inc.
Project # 2914.0, PAV H Roofs 801, 802 Replace CCK-2914.0-1-25 Posted
Project # 7961.0, Robotics Building Three Bank Elevator System CCK-7961.0-1-25 Evaluation
Project # CCK-9162.0-1-25 Multi-Discipline Science Building Foam Roof CCK-9162.0-1-25 Evaluation
Medical Office Building Re-Keying Good Samaritan Medical Office CCL-2676-23 Closed w/o Award N/A
Canon Photography Equipment K-0947-23 Closed w/o Award N/A
2023 Agricultural Seed, Fertilizer and Chemicals K-0949-23 Awarded Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc.